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IV TROFEU SANT JORDI MASTER CEM2425
CEM-J.Vallès, 27/4/2025

Prova 9 Masc., 50m  Braça Open
27/4/2025 Resultats
CR 32.19 MUROVEC, Vladimir ESP BARCELONA 21/4/2024
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps AQUA

Open

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 32.65 689
2. MUÑOZ COMASOLIVAS, David 81 C.N. Sabadell 33.04 665
3. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 34.10 604
4. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 34.21 503
5. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 34.32 498
6. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 34.66 508
7. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.69 597
8. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, Didac93 C.N. Cornella 36.10 450
9. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.25 503

10. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 36.65 430
11. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 36.76 502
12. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.36 460
13. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 37.41 404
14. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.01 385
15. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornella 38.09 383
16. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 38.92 341
17. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.05 402
18. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.70 399
19. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 41.89 339
20. RUBIO MONTSANT, David 69 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 42.08 363
21. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 42.15 333
22. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.77 345
23. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 43.50 244
24. DURANGO MORAN, Jose Miguel 74 C.N. Mollerusa 44.16 290
25. AYUSO MOLLON, Alberto 74 C.N. Sant Feliu 44.33 286
26. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.81 259
27. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.79 281
28. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 57.44 220
29. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 58.43 185
30. BARNES SABATE, Victor 63 C.N. Onades 1:07.53 92

DSQ GUERRERO MERAL, Matthieu 98 C.E. Panteres Grogues
DNS RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters
DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers

BX PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani

20+

1. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 34.21 503

25+

1. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 34.32 498
2. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 38.92 341
3. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 43.50 244

DSQ GUERRERO MERAL, Matthieu 98 C.E. Panteres Grogues
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30+

1. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 34.66 508
2. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, Didac93 C.N. Cornella 36.10 450
3. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 36.65 430
4. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 37.41 404
5. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.01 385
6. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornella 38.09 383

40+

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 32.65 689
2. MUÑOZ COMASOLIVAS, David 81 C.N. Sabadell 33.04 665
3. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 34.10 604
4. CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.25 503
5. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.36 460
6. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.05 402

45+

1. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.69 597
2. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 41.89 339

DNS RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters
DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers

50+

1. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 36.76 502
2. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.70 399
3. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 42.15 333
4. DURANGO MORAN, Jose Miguel 74 C.N. Mollerusa 44.16 290
5. AYUSO MOLLON, Alberto 74 C.N. Sant Feliu 44.33 286
6. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.81 259

BX PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani

55+

1. RUBIO MONTSANT, David 69 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 42.08 363
2. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.77 345

60+

1. BARNES SABATE, Victor 63 C.N. Onades 1:07.53 92

65+

1. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.79 281
2. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 58.43 185

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 57.44 220
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Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamasters 32.65 689
2. MUÑOZ COMASOLIVAS, David 81 C.N. Sabadell 33.04 665
3. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 34.10 604
4. AGRA AGUINAGA, Jesus Ignacio 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.69 597
5. PEREZ, Juan Manuel 92 C.E. Mediterrani 34.66 508
6. COSTABELLA MORENO, Agusti 03 C.N. Barcelona 34.21 503

CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues 36.25 503
8. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 36.76 502
9. MARCO DIAZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Esplugues 34.32 498

10. FERRON GALLEGO, Saul 85 C.N. Sant Feliu 37.36 460
11. LOPEZ-GOICOCHEA ESTEBANEZ, Didac93 C.N. Cornella 36.10 450
12. JOCIC, Dusan 91 Cn.Sant Just 36.65 430
13. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andres 91 C.E. Mediterrani 37.41 404
14. GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.05 402
15. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 39.70 399
16. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.01 385
17. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornella 38.09 383
18. RUBIO MONTSANT, David 69 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 42.08 363
19. FERNANDEZ RINCON, Jordi 69 C.E. Panteres Grogues 42.77 345
20. DOMINGO MARTI, Manel 97 C.E. Mediterrani 38.92 341
21. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 41.89 339
22. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamasters 42.15 333
23. DURANGO MORAN, Jose Miguel 74 C.N. Mollerusa 44.16 290
24. AYUSO MOLLON, Alberto 74 C.N. Sant Feliu 44.33 286
25. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 50.79 281
26. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 45.81 259
27. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 43.50 244
28. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 57.44 220
29. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 58.43 185
30. BARNES SABATE, Victor 63 C.N. Onades 1:07.53 92

DSQ GUERRERO MERAL, Matthieu 98 C.E. Panteres Grogues
DNS RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Aquamasters
DNS SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers

BX PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani


